- 03/2026: 300,000,000 VND 

- 04/2026: 300,000,000 VND 

- 05/2026: 300,000,000 VND 

- 06/2026: 300,000,000 VND 

Budgets that have not been used up in the previous stage will be transferred to the next stages. 

9. Total promotion budget (nationwide): 1,200,000,000 VND (in words: one billion two hundred million 

VND) 

10. Contents and detailed rules of the promotion: 

10.1. Program content: 

10.1.1. Tam Son x Visa offers for all Visa Signature and Infinite cardholders: 

Brand 

Groups 
Trademarks 

Visa Signature 

Card Offers 

Offers for Visa 

Infinite Card